GREYSTONES EDUCATE TOGETHER N.S.
BOOKLIST FOR FOURTH CLASS 2018/2019

NAME:

SUBJECT BOOK

ENGLISH Molly’s Diary
Kensuke’s Kingdom
Atlas All Around Me
Dictionary Thesaurus
Wonderland Lets Go Book 4
My Read at Home Book 4

SPHE/EEP/SESE Earthlinks 4

History Quest 4

PUBLISHER

Patricia Murphy??
Michael Murpurgo
Ed-Co

CJ Fallon
CJ Fallon

Folens
CJ Fallon

The above books are available for Renting from the school for €15 in total

Exercise Your English
Planet Maths

New Wave Mental Maths 4
Tables Champion 4" Class
Bun Go Barr 4

ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS

GAEILGE

Requisites etc 2 small notebooks for

spellings/tables

3 writing copies 120pg

2 x Project Copy (Top Half
Blank)

2 B4 Handwriting copy

2 A4 Hardback Copy

2 Maths Copies 120 pg

Pencils, sharpener, 30 cm ruler

Twistables, 2 red pens
Manila folders x 2
Ringbinder

Ed Co
Folens
Prim-ed
Educate.ie
C.J. Fallon

PRICE

€7.50
€8.50
€12.95
€12.99
€21.25

€13.55

€10.00
€12.20

€9.95
€17.65
€6.99
€3.95
€18.85

€16.60

The school will purchase all books (with sealed covering), copies etc. for all classes, in
advance of the first term. Parents are required to make payments to the school in

September.

Please be sure your child has a calculator, geometry set and a pencil case, labelled with their
name. There will be a charge for sundries e.g. photocopying, glue sticks, art materials, a
homework journal and a durable zippy folder. Below is a breakdown of the monies due.
You can pay online by Credit/Debit Card from the end of August. A payment request will
be emailed/texted to you. This is not a demand for payment. If you would prefer to pay by
cheque, please make it payable to GETNS, put in an envelope, for the attention of the School
Office in the first week of September. Ensure your child’s name and class is written on the

envelope.

School books, copies, pencils etc €74.00
Book Rental if Required €15.00
Sundries, Homework Journal €50:00
Pupil Personal Accident Insurance €6.40
Matific & Spellodrome €9.00

Total €154.40

*The Pupil Personal Accident Insurance policy insures each child in the school for injury and expenses related
to a school or other injury (dental and medical) 24 hours a day 7 days a week.

Other items to budget for over the school year, swimming approx. €45.00, school trips approx. €25.00



